MODEL 752 MANUAL MARINE TOILET

PARTS LIST

ITEM PARTNO. QTY. DESCRIPTION
1 390349078 1 Seat & Lid 751-752
2 390349079 1 Bowl, China 750 thru 752
3 390346604 4 Nut, ¥%4-20 Hx S.S.
4 380340940 4 Washer, Oval S.S.
5 390341197 4 Bolt, ¥4-20 x 1%2 Hx Hd S.S.
6 390340044 1 Gasket, Bowl
7 390340048 1 Base, 7562 with Drain Plug (item 8)
8 390340047 1 Plug, Drain
9 390340053 6 Nut, #6-8 mm Hx S.S.
10 390340020 1 Cylinder, Pump
11 390340043 6 Screw, Phillips 6-8 x 30 mm S.S.
12 390340021 1 Cam, Valve
13 390340081 1 Pin, Cam
14 390342310 1 Valve, Check 751-752
15 380340058 1 Flange, Discharge
16 390340060 1 Valve, Base
7 390340057 1 Elboy, Discharge
3 390340051 1 Washeg, Pump Shaft
9 390340049 1 Piston, Pump
20 390340050 1 O-Ring, Piston

SealanderTMis a trademark of Sealand Technology, Inc.

ITEM PART NO. QTY.

21 390348260
22 390341088
23 390341107
24 390340113
25 390340016
26 390340012
27 390340029
28 380341152
29 390340032
30 390340039
31 390340056
32 390340055
33 390340054
34 390340052
35 381230194

Not Shown 390340059
Not Shown 390340115

B T GPNT N O T o ) Y S Sy G i G G G Gy

-d =i

DESCRIPTION

Spud, 751-752

Elbow, 34 FPT x 1” Hose

Hose, 34 x 1034 751-752

Knob, 752

Nut, Piston Rod Seal

Seal, Piston Rod

Seat, Valve Intake

Double Flap Valve 751-752

Cover, Valve

Screw, Valve Cover

O-Ring

Washer, Flat

Retaining Ring

Handle, Valve Control

Optional Straight Outlet

(replaces ltems 15 & 17)

Assy, Pump (tems 10, 12, 13, 24 thru 34)

Kit, repair (tems 6, 12, 13, 14,
16, 20, 26, 28, 31)

Part No. 340109
0585/Printed in US.A.

P




